Elected Official Expense Report B o ey CiotTE
Samanntha Wright Z :
January - March 2023
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $S0.00
Training $1,750.72
Travel & Subsistence $996.88
Total $2,747.60
Community Engagement Total $0.00
General Expenses Total $0.00

RMA Spring Conference March 20 - 22, 2023

Accommodations

03-20-23 The Westin Edmonton (March 20 - 22, 2023) $636.66
Accommodations Total $636.66
Meals

03-20-23 RMA - Lunch per diem $20.00
03-20-23 RMA - Dinner per diam $25.00
03-22-23 RMA - Lunch per diem $20.00
Meals Total $65.00

Mileage
03-20-23 Home to Edmonton $200.60
03-22-23 Edmonton to Home $242.08
Mileage Total $442.68

Registration

03-20-23 RMA Spring Conference Registration $606.38
Registration Total $606.38
RMA Spring Conference March 20, 2023 $1,750.72

Training Total $1,750.72
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Mileage
01-10-23
01-24-23
02-07-23
02-21-23
03-14-23
03-28-23

01-31-23
02-14-23
03-07-23

01-25-23

02-01-23

01-12-23
03-16-23

02-28-23

01-17-23
03-01-23

01-20-23
02-07-23
02-16-23
02-24-23
02-27-23
03-03-23
03-15-23
03-27-23

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentation Committee
Recreation Governance Committee

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Agricultural Service Board Meeting

Family and Community Support Services Board

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Meeting with Matt Boscariol

Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner
Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre Meeting

Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Dorian Wandzura

Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner
Meeting with Resident

Meeting with Resident

Mileage Total

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$39.44
$10.20

$8.16
$20.40
$47.60
$17.00
$44.88

$996.88

$996.88
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Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright
April - June 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $423.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $903.20

Total $1,326.20

04-18-2023 Council Open House - Division 4
Bearspaw Lions Club - Event Venue $ 367.00
Refreshments S 56.00

Community Engagement Total  $423.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
04-11-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
04-25-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
05-09-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
05-23-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
06-06-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
06-20-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
04-27-2023 Council Briefing $47.60
06-15-2023 Council Briefing $47.60
04-04-2023 Governance Committee $47.60
05-16-2023 Governance Committee $47.60
06-13-2023 Governance Committee $47.00
04-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee Meeting $47.60
06-14-2023 Recreation Governance Committee $47.00
04-01-2023 Resident Meeting $42.16
04-03-2023 Resident Meeting $47.60
04-06-2023 Strategic Planning Session - Bearspaw Golf Club $11.56
04-18-2023 Council Open House - Division 4 $9.52
04-26-2023 Strategic Planning Session $47.60
05-08-2023 Meeting with BCA Board $10.20
05-12-2023 Divisional Lunch with Reeve Kissel $21.76
05-25-2023 Agricultural Services Board Meeting $47.60
06-15-2023 FCSS $47.60

Mileage Total $903.20

Travel & Subsistence Total  $903.20
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Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright
July - September 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $1,032.56

Total $1,032.56

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
07-04-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
07-18-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
09-05-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
09-19-2023 Council Meeting $47.60
08-01-2023 Special Council Meeting $47.60
07-20-2023 Council Briefing $47.60
09-20-2023 Council Briefing $47.60
07-11-2023 Governance Committee $47.60
09-12-2023 Governance Committee $47.60
09-27-2023 Recreation Governance Meeting $47.60
07-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee $47.60
07-06-2023 Economic Development Strategy Meeting $47.60
07-12-2023 County Open House $47.60
07-13-2023 Solterra Tour in Acme $56.44
07-13-2023 Women in Leadership, Olds $108.12
07-24-2023 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with City of Airdrie $47.60
08-29-2023 Meeting with resident $13.60
09-09-2023 Bearspaw Society 100 Anniversary $10.20
09-12-2023 Family Community and Support Services Strategy Session $47.60
09-18-2023 Family Community and Support Services Strategy Session $47.60
09-28-2023 Agricultural Services Board Meeting $47.60
Mileage Total $997.56
Meals

07-13-2023 Dinner in Olds - Women's Leadership Gathering $35.00
Meals Total $35.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,032.56
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Elected Official Expense Report
R @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Samanntha Wright

October - December 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $3,226.91
Travel & Subsistence $1,136.96

Total $4,363.87

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Fall RMA Conference, November 6, 2023 - Edmonton

Accommodations

11-06-23 Westin Edmonton (November 6 - 9) $895.92
Accommodations Total $895.92
Meals
11-06-23 Lunch per diem $20.00
11-06-23 Dinner - Bistro Praha $56.02
11-06-23 Breakfast - De Dutch $15.00
11-06-23 Lunch - Smitty's $27.27
Meals Total $118.29
Mileage
11-06-23 Home to Edmonton and Return $199.92
Mileage Total $199.92

Registration
10-04-23 RMA 2023 Fall Convention $810.60

Registration Total $810.60
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FSCC Conference, November 22, 2023 - Edmonton

Accommodations
11-22-23 Wingate Edmonton (November 22 - 23)

Accommodations Total
Meals
11-24-23 Lunch per diem
Meals Total
Mileage
11-22-23 Home to County Hall to Edmonton Return

Mileage Total

Registration
11-22-23 FCSS 2023 Convention

Registration Total

Training Total

$291.54
$291.54
$20.00
$20.00
$440.64

$440.64

$450.00

$450.00

$3,226.91

Mileage
10-03-23 Council Meeting
10-17-23 Council Meeting
10-31-23 Council Meeting
11-14-23 Council Meeting
11-28-23 Council Meeting
12-05-23 Council Meeting
12-12-23 Council Meeting

11-15-23 Special Council Meeting
11-22-23 Special Council Meeting
11-29-23 Special Council Meeting

10-10-23 Governance Meeting
11-21-23 Governance Meeting

12-06-23 Recreation Governance Meeting

10-18-23 Public Presentation Committee

11-30-23 Agricultural Services Board Meeting

10-25-23 Family and Community Support Services Board Meeting
10-11-23 Resident Meeting

10-12-23 Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer

10-16-23 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with Crossfield
11-01-23 Canadian Federation of Police Officers Association Meeting
11-25-23 Council Christmas Dinner in Bragg Creek

11-27-23 RFP Interviews for Chief Administrative Officer

11-29-23 Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre - Christmas Market Opening Night

12-04-23 Resident Meeting
12-11-23 Prairie Gateway Update

Mileage Total

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60

$47.60
$47.60
$57.12
$47.60
$70.04
$47.60
$10.20
$47.60
$47.60

$1,136.96

$1,136.96
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