Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright

January - March 2023

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$0.00Training\$1,750.72Travel & Subsistence\$996.88

Total \$2,747.60

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Training

Accommodation	ns		
03-20-23	The Westin Edmonton (March 20 - 22, 2023)		\$636.66
		Accommodations Total	\$636.66
Meals			
03-20-23	RMA - Lunch per diem		\$20.00
03-20-23	RMA - Dinner per diam		\$25.00
03-22-23	RMA - Lunch per diem		\$20.00
		Meals Total	\$65.00
Mileage			
03-20-23	Home to Edmonton		\$200.60
03-22-23	Edmonton to Home		\$242.08
		Mileage Total	\$442.68
Registration			
03-20-23	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$606.38
		Registration Total	\$606.38

Training Total \$1,750.72

\$1,750.72

RMA Spring Conference March 20, 2023

Travel & Subsistence

		Mileage Total	\$996.88
03-27-23	Meeting with Resident		\$44.88
03-15-23	Meeting with Resident		\$17.00
03-03-23	Foothills/RVC Council & Administration Dinner		\$47.60
02-27-23	Meeting with Dorian Wandzura		\$20.40
02-24-23	Meeting with Resident		\$8.16
02-16-23	Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre Meeting		\$10.20
02-07-23	Airdrie/RVC Council & Administration Dinner		\$39.44
01-20-23	Meeting with Matt Boscariol		\$47.60
03-01-23	CAO Workshop		\$47.60
01-17-23	CAO Workshop		\$47.60
02-28-23	Family and Community Support Services Board		\$47.60
03-16-23	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$47.60
01-12-23	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$47.60
02-01-23	Recreation Governance Committee		\$47.60
01-25-23	Public Presentation Committee		\$47.60
03-07-23	Governance Committee Meeting		\$47.60
02-14-23	Governance Committee Meeting		\$47.60
01-31-23	Governance Committee Meeting		\$47.60
03-28-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
03-14-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
02-21-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
02-07-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
01-24-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
01-10-23	Council Meeting		\$47.60
Mileage			

Travel & Subsistence Total \$996.88

Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright April - June 2023 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence Subsistence Total FOICKY VIEW COUNTY ROCKY VIEW COUNTY \$423.00 \$423.00 \$423.00 \$0.00 \$90.00 \$1,326.20

Community Engagement

04-18-2023 Council Open House - Division 4

Bearspaw Lions Club - Event Venue
Refreshments

Community Engagement Total \$423.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

367.00 56.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage	
04-11-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
04-25-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
05-09-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
05-23-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
06-06-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
06-20-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
04-27-2023 Council Briefing	\$47.60
06-15-2023 Council Briefing	\$47.60
04-04-2023 Governance Committee	\$47.60
05-16-2023 Governance Committee	\$47.60
06-13-2023 Governance Committee	\$47.00
04-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee Meeting	\$47.60
06-14-2023 Recreation Governance Committee	\$47.00
04-01-2023 Resident Meeting	\$42.16
04-03-2023 Resident Meeting	\$47.60
04-06-2023 Strategic Planning Session - Bearspaw Golf Club	\$11.56
04-18-2023 Council Open House - Division 4	\$9.52
04-26-2023 Strategic Planning Session	\$47.60
05-08-2023 Meeting with BCA Board	\$10.20
05-12-2023 Divisional Lunch with Reeve Kissel	\$21.76
05-25-2023 Agricultural Services Board Meeting	\$47.60
06-15-2023 FCSS	\$47.60
Mileage Total	\$903.20

Travel & Subsistence Total \$903.20

Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
$\label{eq:July-September 2023} $$ ext{Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistant of the FOIP Office at 403-240-1401 for assistant of the FOIP Office at 403-240-1401 for assist$	ance.
Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$1,032.56
Т	Fotal \$1,032.56
	7-, 00-100

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

Cellular Total \$0.00

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage	
07-04-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
07-18-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
09-05-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
09-19-2023 Council Meeting	\$47.60
08-01-2023 Special Council Meeting	\$47.60
07-20-2023 Council Briefing	\$47.60
09-20-2023 Council Briefing	\$47.60
07-11-2023 Governance Committee	\$47.60
09-12-2023 Governance Committee	\$47.60

09-27-2023 Recreation Governance Meeting	\$47.60
07-19-2023 Public Presentation Committee	\$47.60
07-06-2023 Economic Development Strategy Meeting	\$47.60
07-12-2023 County Open House	\$47.60
07-13-2023 Solterra Tour in Acme	\$56.44
07-13-2023 Women in Leadership, Olds	\$108.12
07-24-2023 Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with City of Airdrie	\$47.60
08-29-2023 Meeting with resident	\$13.60
09-09-2023 Bearspaw Society 100 Anniversary	\$10.20
09-12-2023 Family Community and Support Services Strategy Session	\$47.60
09-18-2023 Family Community and Support Services Strategy Session	\$47.60
09-28-2023 Agricultural Services Board Meeting	\$47.60
Mileage Meals	e Total \$997.56
07-13-2023 Dinner in Olds - Women's Leadership Gathering	\$35.00
Meals	s Total \$35.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,032.56

Elected Official Expense Report Wright Q3 Page 1 of 1

Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright October - December 2023 *Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence Total FOCKY VIEW COUNTY \$0.00 \$0.00 \$3,20.00 \$3,226.91 \$1,136.96 \$4,363.87

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

General Expenses Total \$0.00

Training

Accommodation	s		
11-06-23	Westin Edmonton (November 6 - 9)		9
		Accommodations Total	\$
Meals			
11-06-23	Lunch per diem		
11-06-23	Dinner - Bistro Praha		
11-06-23	Breakfast - De Dutch		
11-06-23	Lunch - Smitty's		
		Meals Total	ş
Mileage			
11-06-23	Home to Edmonton and Return		Ç
		Mileage Total	\$
Registration			
10-04-23	RMA 2023 Fall Convention		Ş
10-04-23	RMA 2023 Fall Convention	Registration Total	

FSCC Conference, November	22, 2023 - Edmonton		
Accommodations			
11-22-23	Wingate Edmonton (November 22 - 23)		\$291.54
		Accommodations Total	\$291.54
Meals	Lunale and diam		¢20.00
11-24-23	Lunch per diem		\$20.00
Mileogo		Meals Total	\$20.00
Mileage 11-22-23	Home to County Hall to Edmonton Return		\$440.64
		Mileage Total	\$440.64
Registration			
11-22-23	FCSS 2023 Convention		\$450.00
		Registration Total	\$450.00

Training Total \$3,226.91

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
10-03-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
10-17-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
10-31-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
11-14-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
11-28-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
12-05-23	Council Meeting	\$47.60
12-12-23	Council Meeting	
11-15-23	Special Council Meeting	\$47.60
11-22-23	Special Council Meeting	\$47.60
11-29-23	Special Council Meeting	\$47.60
10-10-23	Governance Meeting	\$47.60
11-21-23	Governance Meeting	\$47.60
12-06-23	Recreation Governance Meeting	\$47.60
10-18-23	Public Presentation Committee	\$47.60
11-30-23	Agricultural Services Board Meeting	\$47.60
10-25-23	Family and Community Support Services Board Meeting	\$47.60
10-11-23	Resident Meeting	\$47.60
10-12-23	Meeting with Chief Administrative Officer	\$47.60
10-16-23	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting with Crossfield	\$57.12
11-01-23	Canadian Federation of Police Officers Association Meeting	\$47.60
11-25-23	Council Christmas Dinner in Bragg Creek	\$70.04
11-27-23	RFP Interviews for Chief Administrative Officer	\$47.60
11-29-23	Bearspaw Lifestyle Centre - Christmas Market Opening Night	\$10.20
12-04-23	Resident Meeting	\$47.60
12-11-23	Prairie Gateway Update	\$47.60

Mileage Total \$1,136.96

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,136.96